
cO 

SR. NO. 

1 

As per G.B. Resolution No4 (b) dt.12,02.2025, sealed quotations are invited from 

interested Agencies/ Firms dealing with Computer spare parts for repair of computer 

and printer. They are required to submit their photo copy of GST clearance certificate, 
photocopy of PAN CARD and photocopy of BANK Pass Book of first page. The 
quotation must reach the undersigned by speed post only within ten (10) days from 
the next day of issue of this notice. If the last date will be a holiday, then the day 
following working day will be the last date. The undersigned reserves the right to 
cancel this notice as well as the entire process of the tender without assigning any 
reason thereof. The quotation document must be sealed and the envelop must be 
written at the front side top of the envelop "Quotations for Computer && Printer Spare 
Parts". No quotations by hand or email will be entertained. The quotation call notice is 

available in the College Website and notice board as following: 
Website: w.w.w.christcollege.ac.in 

2 

3 

4 
5 

6 
7 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
14 

15 
16 
17 

18 
19 
20 

21 
22 
23 

24 
25 
2¬6 

27 
28 
29 

30 

31 
32 

33 
34 

35 
36 
37 

38 
39 

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL. CHRIST COLLEGE, CUTTACK 

40 

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE 

No. CC q06 /2025, Date: 26]4)20 2 

ITEM NAME 

1TB INTERNAL HARD DISK (1yr Warranty) 
500 GB Hard Disk (1 Year warranty) 

128 GB SSD (1 Year warranty) 
240 GB SSD (1 Year warranty) 
500 GB SSD (1 Year warranty) 

PC MOTHER BOARD (G-31, G-41,945) (1yr warranty 
PC MOTHER BOARD (G-61, G-81,110) (1Yr warranty) 

Processor Core 2 Duo (1 year warranty) 
Processor i3(1 year warranty) 
Processor i5 (1 year warranty) 
Processor i7 (1 year warranty) 

DDR-2 2GB RAM (1 year warranty) 
RAM 2GB DDR-3 (1 year warranty) 

RAM 4GB DDR-3 (1 year warranty) 
RAM 2GB DDR-4 (1 year warranty) 
RAM 4GB DDR-4 (1 year warranty) 

CABINET ZEBRONIC, FRONTECH WITH SMPS (1YR) 
UPS ENTER, PUNTA, ZEBRONICS, FRONTECH 600 VA (1 year warranty) 

UPS BATTERY 12V 7 AMP (1 Year warranty) 
MONITOR 15.6" (1 Year warranty) 
MONITOR 18,5" (1 Year warranty) 
MONITOR 20" (1 Year warranty) 

LCD & LED Monitor Power Supply 
LCD & LED Monitor Data Card 

Other Small Accessories Monitor (LED & LCD) 
FORMATTER CARD (HP LASERJET P1007) 

TONER (12A & 88A) With Refiling 
TONER CATRIDGE (12A & 88A) (Compatible) 

PCR ROLLER (12A & 88A) 
DOC.BLADE (12A & 88A) 

WIPER BLADE (12A & 88A) 

DRUM (12A & 88A) 
MAG.ROLLER (12A & 88A) 

FUSER KIT 12A & 88A 

Pressure Roller 12A & 88A 
Tafflon Paper 12A & 88A 

Data Card 12A & 88A 

Power Supply Card 12A & 88A 

88A Print Head Sensor 
Other ACcessories 12 & 88A 

1 

Price Per 

Item 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 
46 

47 
48 

49 
50 
51 
52 

53 
54 

55 
56 
57 

58 
59 
60 
61 
62 
63 
64 

65 
66 

67 
68 

69 
70 
71 
7 

73 

74 

75 
76 
77 

78 
79 

80 

81 
82 

83 
84 

85 
86 
87 
88 

89 
90 

91 

ALL IN ONE PRINTER 

FUSER KIT 12A & 88A 
Pressure Roller 12A & 88A 
Tafflon Paper 12A & 88A 

Data Card 12A & 88A 

Power Supply Card 12A & 88A 
Printer Scanner Unit 

USB KEYBOARD (Branded) (1YR) 
USB KEYBOARD (NON BRANDED) 

WIFI KEYBOARD & MOUSE 
USB MOUSE (Branded) (1Yr) 

USB MOUSE (Non-Branded) (1Yr) 
WIFI MOUSE 

OTHER ACCESSORIES 

USB HUB 
USB MINI SPEAKER 

HEADPHONE 
WEBCAM 

SOUND CARD USB 
VGA CARD 
LAN CARD 

VGA CABLE 2 MTR 
USB PRINTER CABLE 2 MTR 

HDMI CABLE 2 MTR 
CPU FAN 

POWER CABLE 
CMOS BATTERY 

PENDRIVE (16 GB) 
PENDRIVE (32 GB) 
PENDRIVE (64 GB) 

SMPS 

SMPS (BRANDED) 
CADDY CASE 

WIFI ADAPTER FOR COMPUTER, LAPTOP 
10MTR HDMI CABLE 

ANTIVIRUS & INTERNET SECURITY 
QUICK HEAL TOTAL SECURITY (1 USER) 

QUICK HEAL TOTAL SECURITY (3 USER) 
QUICK HEAL TOTAL SECURITY (10 USER) 

NET PROTECTOR (1 USER) 
NET PROTECTOR (3 USER) 

K7 INTERNET SECURITY (1 USER) 
K7 INTERNET SECURITY (3 USER) 

SERVICE CHARGES 
COMPUTER/ LAPTOP FORMATTING 

FORMATTING WITH DATA RECOVERY CHARGES 
NORMAL SOFTWARE INSTALLATION 

OTHER SERVICE CHARGES 
PRINTER SERVICE CHARGES 

MONITOR REPAIRING CHARGES 
MOTHERBOARD REPAIRING CHARGES 

SMPS REPAIRING CHARGES 
NORMAL SERVICE CHARGES 

I.T. RELATED SPECIAL SOFTWARE INSTALLATION 

2 

CHRIST COLLEGE, CUTTACK. 



{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Form", "isBackSide": false }

