OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL, CHRIST COLLEGE, CUTTACK

QUOTATION CALL NOTICE

No. CC/ 906 /2025, Date: 26/4/2025

As per G.B. Resolution No4 (b) dt.12.02.2025, sealed quotations are invited from interested Agencies/ Firms dealing with Computer spare parts for repair of computer and printer. They are required to submit their photo copy of GST clearance certificate, photocopy of PAN CARD and photocopy of BANK Pass Book of first page. The quotation must reach the undersigned **by speed post** only within **ten (10) days** from the next day of issue of this notice. If the last date will be a holiday, then the day following working day will be the last date. The undersigned reserves the right to cancel this notice as well as the entire process of the tender without assigning any reason thereof. The quotation document must be sealed and the envelop must be written at the front side top of the envelop "Quotations for Computer & Printer Spare Parts". No quotations by hand or email will be entertained. The quotation call notice is available in the College Website and notice board as following:

Website: w.w.w.christcollege.ac.in

SR. NO.	ITEM NAME	Price Per Item
1	1TB INTERNAL HARD DISK (1yr Warranty)	
2	500 GB Hard Disk (1 Year warranty)	
3	128 GB SSD (1 Year warranty)	
4	240 GB SSD (1 Year warranty)	
5	500 GB SSD (1 Year warranty)	
6	PC MOTHER BOARD (G-31, G-41,945) (1yr warranty)	
7	PC MOTHER BOARD (G-61, G-81,110) (1Yr warranty)	
8	Processor Core 2 Duo (1 year warranty)	
9	Processor i3 (1 year warranty)	
10	Processor i5 (1 year warranty)	
11	Processor i7 (1 year warranty)	
12	DDR-2 2GB RAM (1 year warranty)	
13	RAM 2GB DDR-3 (1 year warranty)	
14	RAM 4GB DDR-3 (1 year warranty)	
15	RAM 2GB DDR-4 (1 year warranty)	
16	RAM 4GB DDR-4 (1 year warranty)	
17	CABINET ZEBRONIC, FRONTECH WITH SMPS (1YR)	
18	UPS ENTER, PUNTA, ZEBRONICS, FRONTECH 600 VA (1 year warranty)	
19	UPS BATTERY 12V 7 AMP (1 Year warranty)	
20	MONITOR 15.6" (1 Year warranty)	
21	MONITOR 18.5" (1 Year warranty)	
22	MONITOR 20" (1 Year warranty)	
23	LCD & LED Monitor Power Supply	
24	LCD & LED Monitor Data Card	
25	Other Small Accessories Monitor (LED & LCD)	
26	FORMATTER CARD (HP LASERJET P1007)	
27	TONER (12A & 88A) With Refiling	
28	TONER CATRIDGE (12A & 88A) (compatible)	
29	PCR ROLLER (12A & 88A)	
30	DOC.BLADE (12A & 88A)	
31	WIPER BLADE (12A & 88A)	
32	DRUM (12A & 88A)	
33	MAG.ROLLER (12A & 88A)	
34	FUSER KIT 12A & 88A	
35	Pressure Roller 12A & 88A	
36	Tafflon Paper 12A & 88A	
30	Data Card 12A & 88A	
38	Power Supply Card 12A & 88A	
39	88A Print Head Sensor	
40	Other Accessories 12 & 88A	

	ALL IN ONE PRINTER	
41	FUSER KIT 12A & 88A	
42	Pressure Roller 12A & 88A	
43	Tafflon Paper 12A & 88A	
44	Data Card 12A & 88A	
45	Power Supply Card 12A & 88A	
46	Printer Scanner Unit	
47	USB KEYBOARD (Branded) (1YR)	
48	USB KEYBOARD (NON BRANDED)	
49	WIFI KEYBOARD & MOUSE	
50	USB MOUSE (Branded) (1Yr)	
51	USB MOUSE (Non-Branded) (1Yr)	
52	WIFI MOUSE	
	OTHER ACCESSORIES	
53	USB HUB	
54	USB MINI SPEAKER	
55	HEADPHONE	
56	WEBCAM	
57	SOUND CARD USB	
58	VGA CARD	
59	LAN CARD	
60	VGA CABLE 2 MTR	
61	USB PRINTER CABLE 2 MTR	
62	HDMI CABLE 2 MTR	
63	CPU FAN	
64	POWER CABLE	
65	CMOS BATTERY	
66	PENDRIVE (16 GB)	
67	PENDRIVE (32 GB)	
68	PENDRIVE (64 GB)	
69	SMPS	
70	SMPS (BRANDED)	
71	CADDY CASE	
72 73	WIFI ADAPTER FOR COMPUTER, LAPTOP	
/3	10MTR HDMI CABLE	
	ANTIVIRUS & INTERNET SECURITY	
74	QUICK HEAL TOTAL SECURITY (1 USER)	
75	QUICK HEAL TOTAL SECURITY (3 USER)	
76	QUICK HEAL TOTAL SECURITY (10 USER)	
77	NET PROTECTOR (1 USER)	
78	NET PROTECTOR (3 USER)	
79	K7 INTERNET SECURITY (1 USER)	
80	K7 INTERNET SECURITY (3 USER)	
81	SERVICE CHARGES	
82	COMPUTER / LAPTOP FORMATTING	
83	FORMATTING WITH DATA RECOVERY CHARGES	
84	NORMAL SOFTWARE INSTALLATION	
85	OTHER SERVICE CHARGES	
86	PRINTER SERVICE CHARGES	
87	MONITOR REPAIRING CHARGES	
88	MOTHERBOARD REPAIRING CHARGES	
89	SMPS REPAIRING CHARGES	
90	NORMAL SERVICE CHARGES	
91	I.T. RELATED SPECIAL SOFTWARE INSTALLATION	

Hate 2614/25 PRINCIPAL CHRIST COLLEGE, CUTTACK.